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EAST Division

TEAM

The Sabercats

Lazy Assed Destroyers
Motherless Goats
Dream Weavers

CENTRAL Division

TEAM

Haverhill Hitmen
Big Easy Bush
Bloody Mummers
Barking Pigs

WEST Division

TEAM

Fillin the 2 Gap
Ickey Shuffle
Sac Attack
Banditos

Total Points
TEAM

Motherless Goats
The Sabercats
Fillin the 2 Gap
Lazy Assed Destroyers
Haverhill Hitmen
Big Easy Bush
Sac Attack
Bloody Mummers
Ickey Shuffle
Dream Weavers
Banditos

Barking Pigs
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PTS

3503
3260
3151
3069
3027
2976
2859
2824
2741
2704
2660
2394

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.385
0.385

PF
2585
2511
2775
2164

PF
2505
2372
2241
1840

PF
2605
2238
2442
2233

PA
2441
2431
2361
2306

PA
2294
2232
2339
2448

PA
2305
2178
2588
2588
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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STREAK
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
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